
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

PIC
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
3
3
2
4
4
5
3
1
2
3
5

No.
2

10
4

31
21
68
05
88
11
64
17
49
43
44
13
72
97
40

Class
DSR
FM
FE
FE
CSR
FM
FC
FE
FM
FC
FM
FE
FE
FC
S2000
DSR
DSR
FM

Name
Jon Staudacher
Jason Vindemulder
Nick Evans
Matt Schneider
David Watson
Steve Jenks
Pete LeSueur
Steven Coates
Dale VandenBush
Jim Hallman
Mark Coombs
Tim Floyd
Tom Mihelich
David Rock
Tony Sleath
Ron Harris
Richard Colburn
Steve Johncock

Hometown, State
"Kawkawlin, MI"
"Spring Lake, MI"
"Dublin, OH"
Lexington, KY
"Kleinburg, Ont."
"Cincinnati, OH"
St. Charles, IL
"Sanford, NC"
"Green Bay, WI"
"Kitchener, Ont."
"Chicago, IL"
"Southgate, KY"
"Troy, MI"
"Washington, MI"
"Dearborn, MI"
"Louisville, KY"
"Northbrook, IL"
"Bellevue, MI"

Region
Det
WMR
OVR
CKY
WNY
Cincy
CHI
47
Milw
WNY
Chi
Cincy
Det
Det
Det
KY
Chi
WMR

Member #
332161
328278
351799
359590
200722
358876
329192
334827
328691
243707
348871
364253
211860
252196
200744
109896
3094
351458

Make
Staudacher S06
Star FM
FE
VanDiemen DPO-6FE
Radical
Star Mazda FM
VanDiemen RF02
VanDiemen
Star Mazda
Van  Diemen RF0323
FM Mazda
Van Diemon FSCCA
Vandiemen FSCCA
Reynard 90SF
Carbir CS2
Stohr 1st gen
NosTendo
Star Formula Mazda

Sponsor
-
Lake Effect Motorsports
Jay Motorsports / Buckholz Wal
Jay Motorsports
-
Cleanlife Products
OSQ High Temp
Jay Motorsports
Lake Effect Motorsports
-
Lake Effect Motorsports
-
TDM Racing
-
St. Clair Motorsports
-
Amari Metals
-

Total Tm
14:23.848
23:17.665
24:49.240
23:55.426
23:49.534
23:48.229
14:26.553
14:53.637
19:45.584
24:44.273
23:40.436
20:53.925
23:37.686
22:40.151
22:48.154
22:36.780

-.---
-.---

Laps
10
14
15
18
18
17
10
10
11
18
14
15
17
14
16
14

0
0

Best Tm
1:15.604
1:16.834
1:17.028
1:17.307
1:17.374
1:17.504
1:17.686
1:17.724
1:18.542
1:18.746
1:19.146
1:19.179
1:19.287
1:20.875
1:21.324
1:29.149

-.---
-.---

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell

Sanction # 08-N-32-S

Fort Wayne Region and Detroit Region

Grattan Raceway, Grattan, MI

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA

SCCA Good Times National at Grattan

GRP6-CSR,DSR,FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,S2000

OFFICIAL QUALIFYING RESULTS

Qualify

Grattan Raceway 2.000 Miles
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